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Oval form

standard 
innersize

60x50 mm

different sizes
on request

All items
are available

in yellow gold
white gold
rose gold

polished
or matt
finished

Approximate
weight

+ / - 5% 

All bangles
have

double click
security

clasp

Weights
refer to 
items in 

750 diameter

your dreams start here...



                           OE 1227 OB BR.0.05                         OE 1227 1 BR.0.08

1

2
3

4

5

         OE 3406 BR.0.11        OE 3406 2 OB BR.0.19         OE 3406 2 ROSE BR.0.09



                          MC 271 ROSE BR.0.19                 ATE 495 ROSE PAVE BR.2.93

6

7

    ATE 495 OB PC BR.0.47     OE 3405 PC BR.0.60   OE 3405 OB PC BR.0.60   ATE 495 PC BR.0.47

8 9

10

11



12
13

                            OE 3425 BR.0.91                         ATE 495 BR.0.34 CARRE

14 15

                     OE 3428 OB SL 9C BR.1.53                     OE 3428 SL 9C ZG.2.43



16

17

                      MC 261 OB BR.0.44                          MC 264 BR.0.60



18

19

20

           MC 203 OB BR.0.34           MC 203 BR.0.33           MC 203 OB L BR.0.35

21

22

           MC 265 OB ZB.1.03                                          MC 265 OB RU.1.03



             OE 3431 5 OB BR.0.55 STAR                    OE 3431 OB ZR.0.94 BR.0.53

23

24

25
26

                          MC 204 SP.1.55                             MC 204 OB L BR.0.50



                          MC 204 OB BR.0.50                       MC 204 BR.0.50

27

28

                  MC 208 BR.0.31          MC 212 OB BR.0.47           MC 212 BR.0.47

29

30
31



32 33

34

        MC 204 PAVE BR.2.16         OE 3438 BR.1.20          MC 204 OB PAVE BR.2.13

35
36

37

  OE 3429 5 BR.0.75 CARRE     MC 277 OB BR.0.19     OE 3429 5 BR.0.39 RUB.0.73



   MC 236 OB BR.0.68    MC 236 BR.0.68     MC 285 OB BR.0.78     MC 235 BR.0.70

38

39
40

41

42

                                                   MC 286 B 2L OB BR.3.90      



      MC 295 O.TIG. BR.0.42     MC 288 OB BR.0.74    MC 288 BR.0.75    MC 289 OB SL BR.0.47   

43

44

45 46

47
48

                    MC 281 OB MP BR.0.44                          MC 281 O.TIG BR.0.43



49 50

                     MC 281 OB ONI BR.0.45                      MC 281 ROSE ONIX BR.0.45

51

52
53

   MC 280 CORALLO BR.0.26     MC 281 OB TUR BR.0.45     MC 280 LAPIS BR.0.26



55

56

         MC 205 2 OB BR.0.32             MC 205 BR.0.30              MC 205 OB BR.0.30

54

78

                                                          MC 293 OB BR.1.00



         MC 291 OB BR.0.84       ATE 539 1 OB BR.0.83 PR         ATE 536 5 OB BR.2.80

59 60

61

                       MC 255 OB BR.0.62                            MC 223 OB BR.1.21

57

58



         MC 258 1 OB BR.0.51     MC 210 OB PAVE BR.2.83       MC 267 3 OB BR.1.48

65

66

67

62

63

64

      MC 209 OB PAVE BR.1.49     MC 258 OB PAVE BR.3.57     MC 210 OB BR.0.96



                                 OE 1231 BR.1.15                        OE 1231 ROSE BR.1.15

71

72

68

69

70

                       1987 S BR.2.77             1986 S BR.2.61              1987 OB S BR.2.68



          1613 D ROSE BR.0.85                1613 D BR.0.95                   1613 D OB BR.0.87

75

76

77

                     1614 H OB BR.0.12 PR                            1614 BR.0.66 CARRE

73

74



        

            
                   References		          Grs.    Tube Shapes    width x depth

1	 OE 1227 OB BR.0.05
2	 OE 1227 1 BR.0.08
3	 OE 3406 BR.0.11
4	 OE 3406 2 OB BR.0.19
5	 OE 3406 2 ROSE BR.0.09
6	 MC 271 ROSE BR.0.19
7	 ATE 495 ROSE PAVE BR.2.93
8	 ATE 495 OB PC BR.0.47
9	 OE 3405 PC BR.0.60
10	 OE 3405 OB PC BR.0.60
11	 ATE 495 PC BR.0.47
12	 OE 3425 BR.0.91
13	 ATE 495 BR.0.34 CARRE
14	 OE 3428 OB SL 9C BR.1.53
15	 OE 3428 SL 9C ZG.2.43
16	 MC 261 OB BR.0.44
17	 MC 264 BR.0.60
18	 MC 203 OB BR.0.34
19	 MC 203 BR.0.33
20	 MC 203 OB L BR.0.35
21	 MC 265 OB ZB.1.03
22	 MC 265 OB RU.1.03
23	 OE 3431 5 OB BR.0.55 STAR
24	 OE 3431 OB ZR.0.94 BR.0.53
25	 MC 204 SP.1.55
26	 MC 204 OB L BR.0.50
27	 MC 204 OB BR.0.50
28	 MC 204 BR.0.50
29	 MC 208 BR.0.31

18.40	 ROUND 	 5 MM
19.80	 ROUND 	 5 MM
36.60	 ROUND 	 8 MM
43.00	 ROUND 	 8 MM
39.90	 ROUND 	 8 MM
29.00	 OVAL	 9 X 5 MM
22.70	 OVAL	 7.5 X 3.5 MM 
25.80	 OVAL	 7.5 X 3.5 MM
31.90	 OVAL	 9 X 5 MM
31.80	 OVAL	 9 X 5 MM
27.90	 OVAL	 7.5 X 3.5 MM
45.10	 OVAL	 11 X 6 MM
23.50	 OVAL	 7.5 X 3.5 MM
79.30	 OVAL	 15 X 7 MM
80.70	 OVAL	 15 X 7 MM
10.80	 SQUARE	 2.5 X 2.5 MM
10.30	 SQUARE	 2.5 X 2.5 MM
17.00	 SQUARE	 4 X 4 MM
16.80	 SQUARE	 4 X 4 MM
17.50	 SQUARE	 4 X 4 MM
17.40	 SQUARE	 4 X 4 MM
17.00	 SQUARE	 4 X 4 MM
22.60	 SQUARE	 5 X 5 MM
29.10	 SQUARE	 5 X 5 MM
24.70	 RECTANGULAR	 6.5 X 3.5 MM
26.60	 RECTANGULAR	 6.5 X 3.5 MM
26.80	 RECTANGULAR	 6.5 X 3.5 MM
24.90	 RECTANGULAR	 6.5 X 3.5 MM
18.00	 SQUARE	 4 X 4 MM

30	 MC 212 OB BR.0.47
31	 MC 212 BR.0.47
32	 MC 204 PAVE BR.2.16
33	 OE 3438 BR.1.20
34	 MC 204 OB PAVE BR.2.13
35	 OE 3429 5 BR.0.75 CARRE
36	 MC 277 OB BR.0.19
37	 OE 3429 5 BR.0.39 RUB.0.73
38	 MC 236 OB BR.0.68
39	 MC 236 BR.0.68
40	 MC 285 OB BR.0.78
41	 MC 235 BR.0.70
42	 MC 286 B 2L OB BR.3.90
43	 MC 295 O.TIG. BR.0.42
44	 MC 288 OB BR.0.74
45	 MC 288 BR.0.75
46	 MC 289 OB SL BR.0.47
47	 MC 281 OB MP BR.0.44
48	 MC 281 O.TIG BR.0.43
49	 MC 281 OB ONI BR.0.45
50	 MC 281 ROSE ONIX BR.0.45
51	 MC 280 CORALLO BR.0.26
52	 MC 281 OB TUR BR.0.45
53	 MC 280 LAPIS BR.0.26
54	 MC 205 2 OB BR.0.32
55	 MC 205 BR.0.30
56	 MC 205 OB BR.0.30
57	 MC 255 OB BR.0.62
58	 MC 223 OB BR.1.21

26.40	 RECTANGULAR	 6.5 X 3.5 MM
26.40	 RECTANGULAR	 6.5 X 3.5 MM
24.00	 RECTANGULAR	 6.5 X 3.5 MM
38.30	 RECTANGULAR	 9 X 3.5 MM
31.50	 RECTANGULAR	 6.5 X 3.5 MM
31.10	 RECTANGULAR	 9 X 3.5 MM
35.70	 RECTANGULAR	 9 X 3.5 MM
30.20	 RECTANGULAR	 9 X 3.5 MM
41.80	 RECTANGULAR	 15 X 4 MM
42.60	 RECTANGULAR	 15 X 4 MM
97.90	 RECTANGULAR	 30 X 4 MM
35.10	 RECTANGULAR	 9 X 3.5 MM
124.70	 RECTANGULAR	 30 x 4 MM 
50.10	 RECTANGULAR	 15 X 4 MM
47.20	 RECTANGULAR	 15 X 4 MM
49.70	 RECTANGULAR	 15 X 4 MM
49.40	 RECTANGULAR	 15 X 4 MM
46.20	 RECTANGULAR	 15 X 4 MM
44.90	 RECTANGULAR	 15 X 4 MM
39.00	 RECTANGULAR	 15 X 4 MM
40.40	 RECTANGULAR	 15 X 4 MM
42.70	 RECTANGULAR	 15 X 4 MM
38.60	 RECTANGULAR	 15 X 4 MM
42.80	 RECTANGULAR	 15 X 4 MM
35.60	 FANCY SHAPE	 3.5 X 3 MM
27.90	 FANCY SHAPE	 3.5 X 3 MM
26.30	 FANCY SHAPE	 3.5 X 3 MM
36.80	 FANCY SHAPE	 3.5 X 3.5 MM
58.00	 FANCY SHAPE	 3.5 X 3.5 MM



59	 MC 291 OB BR.0.84
60	 ATE 539 1 OB BR.0.83 PR
61	 ATE 536 5 OB BR.2.80
62	 MC 209 OB PAVE BR.1.49
63	 MC 258 OB PAVE BR.3.57
64	 MC 210 OB BR.0.96
65	 MC 258 1 OB BR.0.51
66	 MC 210 OB PAVE BR.2.83
67	 MC 267 3 OB BR.1.48
68	 1987 S BR.2.77
69	 1986 S BR.2.61
70	 1987 OB S BR.2.68
71	 OE 1231 BR.1.15
72	 OE 1231 ROSE BR.1.15
73	 1614 H OB BR.0.12 PR
74	 1614 BR.0.66 CARRE
75	 1613 D ROSE BR.0.85
76	 1613 D BR.0.95
77	 1613 D OB BR.0.87
78	 MC 293 OB BR.1.00

63.00	 FANCY SHAPE	 3.5 X 3.5 MM
51.30	 FANCY SHAPE	 3.5 X 3.5 MM
68.30	 FANCY SHAPE	 3.5 X 3.5 MM
20.20	 WAVE SHAPE	 5 X 3 MM
43.30	 WAVE SHAPE	 3.5 X 3.5 MM
25.30	 WAVE SHAPE	 7 X 3.5 MM
35.00	 WAVE SHAPE	 3.5 X 3.5 MM
20.90	 WAVE SHAPE	 7 X 3.5 MM
61.40	 WAVE SHAPE	 3.5 X 3.5 MM
72.80	 WAVE SHAPE	 20 MM
67.60	 WAVE SHAPE	 20 MM 
70.20	 WAVE SHAPE	 20 MM
22.10	 BEVELLED SHAPE	 8 MM
21.80	 BEVELLED SHAPE	 8 MM
29.90	 FANCY SHAPE	 8 MM 
27.10	 FANCY SHAPE	 8 MM
34.10	 FANCY SHAPE	 9.5 MM
35.00	 FANCY SHAPE	 9.5 MM
35.50	 FANCY SHAPE	 9.5 MM
41.30	 TRIBAL SHAPE	 MIXED x 3 MM



Head office & factory
OREXPORT SWITZERLAND

Corso San Gottardo 106
6830 Chiasso

Factory
OREXPORT ITALIA

via del Mulinaccio 26
52100 Arezzo

phone +41 91 6828545
fax +41 91 6826722
info@orexport.com

www.orexport.com
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